1. CONTRACT ID> CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT e

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
PODO77 27-Jan-2004

6. 1ISSUED BY CODE | FA2521 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6} CODE l

45 CONS/LGCZR
1201 EDWARD H. WHITE il 5T, See ltem 6
PATHICK AFB FL 32025-3237

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
BAE SYSTEMS TECHNICAL SERVICES INGC.

JAMES P, GILLIS 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
557 MARY ESTHER CUT OFF

FOAT WALTON BEACH FL 32548 X 10A. MOD. QF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
FORGR0-01-C-00R8

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 26548 FACILITY CODE X | 17-Aug-2001

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D'I'he above rumbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour und date specified for receipt of Offer D is extended. D i5 not extended.

Offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soficitation or as amended by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 135, and returning copies of the amendraent; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submatted;
or () By scporate letter or wlegram which includcs a reforence to the solicitation and dmont members. PAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO DE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULYIN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. IT by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made by tetegram o letter.

provided each telegram or laner makes refe to the solicitation and this d and is received prior o the opering hour and date specificd,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requited)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NG. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

% |B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MUDIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TQ THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, D is required to sigm this document and Tetarn copies 1o the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter
where feasible.)

Sea page 20of2

Except as provided herein. al] terms and conditions of the document referencad in Item 0A or TDA. ac hereinfore changed. remaing wnchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TiTLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
LINDA K. ROBINSON / CONTRACTING QFFICER

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNJAED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY rFcan pﬁa\. K_ RW"'\&W\ 27-Jan-2004

(Sighature of person authorized to sign) (Signawre of Contracting Officer)

EXCEPTION TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPRCGVED BY OIRM 11-84 Presctibed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



F08650-01-C-0066/ P00077 Page 2 of 2

1. Purpose: This administrative modification is issued to correct the CLIN value for CLIN 2003AB identified in
Paragraph 4, Summary for the Payment Office, on Modification P00076.

2. Modification P00076 CLIN 2003AB identified CLIN FROM as $398,225: the correct amount is $456,968. The
CLIN TO identified $591,179: the correct amount is $649,922. These changes are shown below in Paragraph 3.

3. Summary for the Payment Office (DFARS 243.171)
CLIN
CLIN TYPE  Purchase Request # FROM CHANGE CLIN TO
2003AB CR F2IRSP40080400  $456,968 $154,734 (Revised)

F2IRSP40070100 = (Revised) $38,220 $649,922
97N 3 N O N XN, Ve




